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BAREBACK RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
TREVOR ANDREWS  75.0   0.00080.00  80.00  585.36  7
ELIJAH RAMOS  70.0   0.00070.00  70.00  487.80  6
TUCKER ZINGG  66.0   0.00060.00  60.00  390.24  2
WYATT DAMBROTEN  65.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  292.68  4 (N/M)
SETH BERG  59.0   0.00040.00  40.00  195.12  3
JONAH OLSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
JEREMY HENNEN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
WILL DEMONTIGNY   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
GRADY HEMMINGSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)

TIE DOWN ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
JON PEEK   0.0   9.00080.00  80.00  785.80  3
WESTON KLATT   0.0  10.00065.00  65.00  612.92  9
JEREMIAH PEEK   0.0  10.00065.00  65.00  612.92  6
TY MOSER   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00  440.05  1 (N/M)
RAFE WEINTJES   0.0  10.900 0.00   0.00  314.32  9 (N/M)
JASON VOHS   0.0  11.20030.00  30.00  188.59 13
TURNER HARRIS   0.0  11.30015.00  15.00   94.30  7
JASON LAWRENCE   0.0  11.30015.00  15.00   94.30  2
BRENT LAPIERRE   0.0  11.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
DUSTIN ENTZEL   0.0  11.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
GARRETT PETERSON   0.0  12.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CANNIN CARSON   0.0  14.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
WINSTON BROWN   0.0  14.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
JORY BOOTE   0.0  15.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TUCKER ZINGG   0.0  16.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
LEE SIVERTSEN   0.0  16.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
JESS WOODWARD   0.0  16.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
TREY YOUNG   0.0  21.500 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
TEIGEN EARSLEY   0.0  22.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CARTER HUTCHISON   0.0  23.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
ROSS PFLEGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SETH MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BLAKE EGGL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TANNER WZNICK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KALE HANSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LOGAN SCHAPER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
LUKE MAVITY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
DAKOTA LOCKEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
TYLER SCHAU   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
WESTON LAPIERRE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TYUS OLSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
TACE BERGLUND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
JORDAN STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
RILEY STATON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SUTTON JOHNSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
SCOTT HOOVESTOL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JOE SCHMIDT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
NATE HORNER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
SAM ANDREWS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
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COY NELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
LADIES BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
COURTNEY ROSHAU   0.0   2.30070.00  70.00 1109.27 14
TRACY BOLL   0.0   2.30070.00  70.00 1109.27  2
HALEY VOLLMER   0.0   2.30070.00  70.00 1109.27 21
LIBBY BATEMAN   0.0   2.40037.50  37.50  473.35 20
SADIE DALE   0.0   2.40037.50  37.50  473.35  1
JESSICA FRINK   0.0   2.40037.50  37.50  473.35 18
JOSEY POPPENS   0.0   2.400 0.00   0.00  473.35 22 (N/M)
KRISTI JENSEN   0.0   2.50010.00  10.00  229.50  1
DAWN CARSON   0.0   2.600 0.00   0.00   71.72  3
OPAL CARLSON   0.0   2.600 0.00   0.00   71.72  1 (N/M)
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0   2.600 0.00   0.00   71.72  7
BRANDI WHITE   0.0   2.600 0.00   0.00   71.72  6
SYDNEY KUKLA   0.0   2.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
KIARRA REISS   0.0   2.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JORDYN SCHAEFER   0.0   2.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
KELLY VETTER   0.0   3.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0   3.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
JESSICA MAGILKE   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
KRISTY LAWRENCE   0.0   3.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CARLEE MILLER   0.0   3.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
DYLAN KNIGHT   0.0   3.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ASPEN DUNFORD   0.0   3.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
BAILEY BERG   0.0   3.800 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
EVA TASTAD   0.0   4.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
ANNA JORGENSON   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JACKIE SCHAU   0.0   4.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0   4.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SOFIE HUFF   0.0   4.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ADDISON SALVERSON   0.0   5.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
HANNAH SCHMIDT   0.0   5.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
BRITTANY GARTNER   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
PAM JORGENSON   0.0  12.400 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RAYNA MORTENSON   0.0  12.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CALLY ECKROTH   0.0  12.600 0.00   0.00    0.00 29
KARI HEPPER   0.0  12.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
AVA MURPHY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JADE BOOTE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
AMBER CARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
EMILY BEARD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JAYDA MILLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SHANNOAH DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
MEGAN DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CEEJAY BOHMBACH   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
SYDNEY LARSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27
ABBY SIGVALDSEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
SHERIDAN BUBEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
TAYA NIEMITALO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
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KAMRI NIEMITALO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
SHANNAH PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
SIDNI FERGUSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
SIDNEY HANSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
PATTY JO BURRESS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 16
JACQUE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
TOMIE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
KRISTEN LAWRENCE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
LANDREE GLASS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
MEGAN DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
KELLIE DUNLOP   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
LACEY HATZENBUHLER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 25
BROOKE PETERSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
SYDNEY WEINBERGER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 17 (N/M)
LAURA WALTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
KENNADY MYERS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
HADLEY MEYER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BREA RICHARDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
MAKENZIE RAAEN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)
EMILY RAFFERTY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13 (N/M)
JAZZ MCGIRR   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
SWAYZE NESS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
JOSIE MOUSEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
SIERRA LEE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 26
CARMEN CAIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 19
KAZNEY KNIPPLING   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 27 (N/M)
QUINCY VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
WILLOW VOHS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
JENNA HUME   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
TAVI SCOTT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
SHANNON ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BROOKE CURUCHET   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 28
CALLIE VOLLMER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22

SADDLE BRONCEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
COOPER WEST  74.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  647.63 11 (N/M)
TY BRENNA  69.0   0.00070.00  70.00  535.97  6
MITCH FRENCH  68.0   0.000 0.00   0.00  424.31 10 (N/M)
ASHTON FREI  67.0   0.00050.00  50.00  312.65  8
CLAY LONGBRAKE  64.0   0.00040.00  40.00  200.99  2
GAVIN NELSON  62.0   0.00030.00  30.00  111.66  7
RYE JOHNSTON  56.0   0.00020.00  20.00    0.00  5
STRAN SORENSON   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TATE ECK   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BRODY FROELICH   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
MIKE BERGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
KADEN WOOD   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ZANE WAGONER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1



Strasburg

Listing of Scores by Rodeo
   4

06/30/2025

Page 

1st Go

NDRA

STEER WRESTLINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
CARTER HUTCHISON   0.0   3.300 0.00   0.00  682.54  2 (N/M)
ROPE SMITH   0.0   3.60070.00  70.00  564.86 10
KALE HANSEN   0.0   4.00060.00  60.00  447.18  4
TYLER THORSON   0.0   4.30050.00  50.00  329.50  2
COLTEN HERBERT   0.0   4.40040.00  40.00  211.82  8
TEVIN COWAN   0.0   4.500 0.00   0.00  117.68  5 (N/M)
TREY BOHMBACH   0.0   4.60015.00  15.00    0.00  9
JASON REISS   0.0   4.60015.00  15.00    0.00  4
TRISTAN HALL   0.0   4.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JUSTICE JOHNSON   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
SUTTON ERICKSON   0.0   5.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
JAYCE DOAN   0.0   5.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
TAZ OLSON   0.0   5.300 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
JUSTIN BOLL   0.0   5.500 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SETH SHORB   0.0   5.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
SCOTT KLEEMANN   0.0   5.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
STERLING LEE   0.0  13.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
JUSTIN DAHL   0.0  21.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
HADLY ERICKSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
GARRET ARNDORFER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
WILL DEMONTIGNY   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RIVER VOIGT   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LANE ROSSOW   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
RILEY REISS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
QUADE POTTER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)

TEAM ROPINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
LAYNE CARSON   (1)   0.0   4.60080.00  80.00  969.10  2
JESSE FREDERICKSON   (2)   0.0   4.60080.00  80.00  969.10  2
CASHIN CARSON   (1)   0.0   4.90070.00  70.00  814.04 14
CANNIN CARSON   (2)   0.0   4.90070.00  70.00  814.04 14
TY TRUCHAN   (1)   0.0   5.00060.00  60.00  697.75  8
DREW GARTNER   (2)   0.0   5.00060.00  60.00  697.75  8
DAYLON DANKS   (1)   0.0   5.10050.00  50.00  542.70 12
MAIZE TWO BEARS   (2)   0.0   5.10050.00  50.00  542.70 12
BRADEN PIRRUNG   (1)   0.0   5.30040.00  40.00  387.64  1
RILEY CURUCHET   (2)   0.0   5.30040.00  40.00  387.64  1
TURNER HARRIS   (1)   0.0   5.60025.00  25.00  193.82  7
BEN SCOTT   (1)   0.0   5.60025.00  25.00  193.82 10
ROSS CARSON   (2)   0.0   5.60025.00  25.00  193.82  7
WYATT HOWELL   (2)   0.0   5.60025.00  25.00  193.82 10
JB LORD   (1)   0.0   5.80010.00  10.00   77.53  1
ED SHEARER   (2)   0.0   5.80010.00  10.00   77.53  1
JESS HALL   (1)   0.0   5.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BEN HALL   (2)   0.0   5.900 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
JORDAN STATON   (1)   0.0   6.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
RILEY STATON   (2)   0.0   6.300 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
NATE HORNER   (1)   0.0   7.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
JESSE DALE   (2)   0.0   7.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
SCOTT KLEEMANN   (1)   0.0   8.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
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JASON VOHS   (2)   0.0   8.200 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TANNER WZNICK   (2)   0.0  10.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JON PEEK   (1)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
JEREMIAH PEEK   (2)   0.0  10.700 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
KELLY ROSHAU   (1)   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
PATRICK MONSON   (2)   0.0  11.100 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
BRANDON KNUDSEN   (1)   0.0  11.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KYLE JENSEN   (2)   0.0  11.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JED BOHMBACH   (1)   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TREY BOHMBACH   (2)   0.0  12.100 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
DYLAN MOSSET   (1)   0.0  16.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CARSON MOSSET   (2)   0.0  16.700 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TUCKER DALE   (1)   0.0  19.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CLINT GORRELL   (2)   0.0  19.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
JESS WOODWARD   (1)   0.0  21.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
TACE BERGLUND   (2)   0.0  21.600 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
ROSS PFLEGER   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TALON LARSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
CHASYN YSTAAS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
CLAY SCHMALZ   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
TATE ECK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
CHANCE ROSENCRANS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JORY BOOTE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
HADLY ERICKSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
WILL REDMOND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
BREECE OAKLAND   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
MIKE SCHWAB   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
AJ ZIEMAN   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
CHAD KIESON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
WYETT MAGILKE   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
KWIRT JOHNSON   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BLAIR LAMMERS   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ELI BURK   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TRISTAN HALL   (1)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
SETH MURPHY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
CARTER HUTCHISON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
CHAD YSTAAS   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
COLE SCHMALZ   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JAKE BEARD   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KALE HANSEN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
BUREL ERICKSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KALVIN NETTERVILLE   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
TEIGEN EARSLEY   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
WYATT SCHWAB   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9 (N/M)
LUKE MORAST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
TOM JORGENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SUTTON JOHNSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
TEL SORENSON   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
TROY BERGQUIST   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
TOMMY HALL   (2)   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
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LADIES BARREL RACINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
KARI HEPPER   0.0  17.66780.00  80.00 1063.74  1
KINLEY FOLLMAN   0.0  17.71370.00  70.00  918.69 16
LORI NELSON   0.0  17.73560.00  60.00  821.98  9
AUSTYN TOBEY   0.0  17.74550.00  50.00  628.58 10
KALLI JO SCHERBENSKE   0.0  17.74940.00  40.00  435.17  4
KELSEY WUDTKE   0.0  17.802 0.00   0.00  290.11  2 (N/M)
CASSI JOHNSON   0.0  17.81320.00  20.00  241.76 11
DAWN CARSON   0.0  17.85010.00  10.00  193.41  3
MIRANDA MOSSET   0.0  17.927 0.00   0.00  145.06  8
ZOEY WAGONER   0.0  17.983 0.00   0.00   96.70  7
DANIELLE FLADELAND   0.0  17.987 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
LINDSEY HORNER   0.0  17.999 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
JULIE VOIGT   0.0  18.009 0.00   0.00    0.00 17
KAYLEE FOLLMAN   0.0  18.039 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
KARLEE KALBERER   0.0  18.068 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KADENCE HAUG   0.0  18.083 0.00   0.00    0.00 23
KALLY SORENSON   0.0  18.098 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ALLISON NESS   0.0  18.156 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
KAILEY APPLEDOORN   0.0  18.158 0.00   0.00    0.00 14
BOBBIE JO MILLER   0.0  18.195 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KENZIE PENNINGTON   0.0  18.198 0.00   0.00    0.00 21
RILEY WUDTKE   0.0  18.207 0.00   0.00    0.00 12 (N/M)
BRITTANY GRANN   0.0  18.232 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
KRYSTAL DORSEY   0.0  18.269 0.00   0.00    0.00 10 (N/M)
RUBI JOHNSON   0.0  18.286 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
KENDRA HOOVESTOL   0.0  18.302 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
ADDISON SALVERSON   0.0  18.329 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
JONI HOFFMAN   0.0  18.348 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
TISA PEEK   0.0  18.369 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
VANESSA VOLK   0.0  18.387 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
SHAUSTA BLODGETT   0.0  18.413 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
BERGAN JAEGER   0.0  18.429 0.00   0.00    0.00 18
KRISTIE ALLEY   0.0  18.527 0.00   0.00    0.00  1 (N/M)
KESSE DEAL   0.0  18.557 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
ERICA TROUT   0.0  18.582 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
KENNEDY MCLELLAN   0.0  18.594 0.00   0.00    0.00  7 (N/M)
JAYDA MILLER   0.0  18.595 0.00   0.00    0.00 11
KAYDEN LUNDQUIST   0.0  18.607 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
MISSA LAURSEN   0.0  18.728 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
RILEY FREI   0.0  18.733 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
LINDA MEALIO   0.0  18.769 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
CHESNEY GJERMUNDSON   0.0  18.777 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
NICOLE EDLAND   0.0  18.779 0.00   0.00    0.00 13
JADE ALKIRE   0.0  18.785 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
BROOKE POJORLIE   0.0  18.820 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
EMILY RAFFERTY   0.0  18.906 0.00   0.00    0.00 25 (N/M)
KELLI JO PFLEGER   0.0  18.941 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
CARMEN CAIN   0.0  19.047 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
ALEXIS PROMERSBERGER   0.0  19.235 0.00   0.00    0.00 20
HADLEY MEYER   0.0  19.599 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
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STEPHANIE LOCKEN   0.0  19.743 0.00   0.00    0.00 15 (N/M)
EVA TASTAD   0.0  19.890 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
SADIE DALE   0.0  20.119 0.00   0.00    0.00 15
KATIE ROSSOW   0.0  22.601 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
AMANDA LUNDQUIST   0.0  23.073 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
WHITNEY ENTZEL   0.0  23.144 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
AVA MURPHY   0.0  23.243 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
SYDNEY WEINBERGER   0.0  23.581 0.00   0.00    0.00 19 (N/M)
CHLOEE FAUS   0.0  23.770 0.00   0.00    0.00 14 (N/M)
KELLI KNIGHT   0.0  23.807 0.00   0.00    0.00  6 (N/M)
AMY WZNICK   0.0  23.898 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
BROOKLYN HANSON   0.0  25.158 0.00   0.00    0.00  2 (N/M)
KORREY TWEED   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
KAMRI NIEMITALO   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
HALLEY KLEEMANN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
OLIVIA WHITE   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 22 (N/M)
REBA SHEARER   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8
ALYSSA GABRIELSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 24 (N/M)

SR. MEN'S BREAKAWAYEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
SHAWN KNIGHT   0.0   2.40075.00  75.00  491.20  4
JIM GRAVEN   0.0   2.40075.00  75.00  491.20  5
MAC LADUE   0.0   2.60060.00  60.00  352.18  3
ARLYN LAWRENCE   0.0   2.80050.00  50.00  259.50  2
JASON VOHS   0.0   3.30040.00  40.00  166.82  3
BRENDEN BRINKMAN   0.0   4.10030.00  30.00   92.68 13
TOM JORGENSON   0.0   5.10020.00  20.00    0.00  4
TERRY FISCHER   0.0   5.20010.00  10.00    0.00  6
KELLY EGGL   0.0  12.800 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
BOB BAUMAN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5 (N/M)
DAN FRANK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  6
TATE ECK   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
CLAYTON DANKS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
BILL JORGENSON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
DANIEL BISHOFF   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 10
CHAD KIESON   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 12
JON SCHIELDS   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JB LORD   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  7
ROB TIMM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
DON ELL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5
ARLIE HULM   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  9
CHUCK HAMLIN   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00 11 (N/M)
BARRY KNIPPLING   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  8 (N/M)
CHAD HETZEL   0.0 100.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2

BULL RIDINGEvent:

Contestant Score TimeEvent Points All Around Points PayoutDraw:
DYLAN STEWART   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
ISAAC DYKEMA   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3 (N/M)
TOM BUCKMIER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4 (N/M)
TEYTUM BULLINGER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
JOHN JACOBS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  4
KARTER KUHN   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  3
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ELII FRIESZ   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  2
THAYNE DAVIS   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  1
ZANE WAGONER   0.0   0.000 0.00   0.00    0.00  5


